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Description

198908020002
04750

08/02/1989
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

249 239 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
237, PAGE 261

198908070002
10060

08/07/1989
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES KUNKEL,
ROBERT R. &
JEAN

249 953 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
363, PAGE 707

198908070002
10500

08/07/1989
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES GRACE,
WILLIAM O. &
ANNA

249 955 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
358, PAGE 284

198908250002
35170

08/25/1989
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES READ,
THOMAS L. III
& TRA

253 162 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 63,
PAGE 928

198910020002
77120

10/02/1989
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
RODNEY &
NORA

259 290 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
344, PAGE 110

198910050002
82040

10/05/1989
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

259 966

198910050002
82310

10/05/1989
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

259 966

198910050002
83140

10/05/1989
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

249 968

198910050002
83130

10/05/1989
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

249 966 Sec:20
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:SE1/4

198909110002
54140

09/11/1989
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS,
WINSTON
ELBERT

255 478 Other:REAL
BOOK NO 351,
PAGE 385

198909140002
57860

09/14/1989
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

256 488 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
236, PAGE 616

198910230003
00830

10/23/1989
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

262 627

198911010003
10260

11/01/1989
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

264 149 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
239, PAGE 317

198911300003
36470

11/30/1989
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES LEWIS, GARY
W. & VICKIE L

268 247 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
383, PAGE 650

198912010003
37100

12/01/1989
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

268 338

198912010003
38020

12/01/1989
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

268 337

198912010003
37990

12/01/1989
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

268 336 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
242, PAGE 191

198912180003
52230

12/18/1989
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES MAY, JACKIE
B.

270 647



198912180003
53240

12/18/1989
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES MAY, JACKIE
B.

270 647 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
119, PAGE 813

199001110000
10650

01/11/1990
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES SIVERT,
DONALD E. &
GLADY

273 952 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
427, PAGE 163

199001110000
11180

01/11/1990
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES COX, GLENN
& SALLY S.

273 948 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
394, PAGE 392

199001110000
11580

01/11/1990
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES BUSBY, DAVID
R. & MADELIN

273 951 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
124, PAGE 782

199001170000
17720

01/17/1990
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

274 557 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
254, PAGE 25

199002220000
52360

02/22/1990
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

279 875 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:250 Pg:33
Instr
#:19890807000
211020

199002230000
52890

02/23/1990
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

280 21

199002280000
56520

02/28/1990
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES GOODWINE,
PAUL O. &
JOAN

280 468

199003160000
72710

03/16/1990
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES WICK,
RICHARD G. &
NANCY

282 552 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
345, PAGE 69

199003160000
73110

03/16/1990
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

282 562 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
257, PAGE 738

199003160000
73230

03/16/1990
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

282 561 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
258, PAGE 84

199004050000
96180

04/05/1990
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES DYE,
SHERMAN
CALVERT

286 35


