Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198908020002 04750	08/02/1989 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	249	239				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 237, PAGE 261
198908070002 10060	08/07/1989 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KUNKEL, ROBERT R. & JEAN	249	953				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 363, PAGE 707
198908070002 10500	08/07/1989 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GRACE, WILLIAM O. & ANNA	249	955				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 358, PAGE 284
198908250002 35170	08/25/1989 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	READ, THOMAS L. III & TRA	253	162				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 63, PAGE 928
198910020002 77120	10/02/1989 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, RODNEY & NORA	259	290				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 344, PAGE 110
198910050002 82040	10/05/1989 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	259	966				
198910050002 82310	10/05/1989 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	259	966				
198910050002 83140	10/05/1989 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	249	968				
198910050002 83130	10/05/1989 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	249	966				Sec:20 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SW1/4 BQt:SE1/4
198909110002 54140	09/11/1989 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS, WINSTON ELBERT	255	478				Other:REAL BOOK NO 351, PAGE 385
198909140002 57860	09/14/1989 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	256	488				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 236, PAGE 616
198910230003 00830	10/23/1989 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	262	627				
198911010003 10260	11/01/1989 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	264	149				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 239, PAGE 317
198911300003 36470	11/30/1989 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LEWIS, GARY W. & VICKIE L	268	247				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 383, PAGE 650
198912010003 37100	12/01/1989 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	268	338				
198912010003 38020	12/01/1989 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	268	337				
198912010003 37990	12/01/1989 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	268	336				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 242, PAGE 191
198912180003 52230	12/18/1989 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MAY, JACKIE B.	270	647				

198912180003	12/18/1989	REAL ESTATE	Grantor	RELEASES	MAY, JACKIE	270	647			Other:MORTG
53240	12:00:00	FINANCING INC			B.					AGE BOOK 119, PAGE 813
199001110000 10650	01/11/1990 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SIVERT, DONALD E. & GLADY	273	952			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 427, PAGE 163
199001110000 11180	01/11/1990 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	COX, GLENN & SALLY S.	273	948			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 394, PAGE 392
199001110000 11580	01/11/1990 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BUSBY, DAVID R. & MADELIN	273	951			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 124, PAGE 782
199001170000 17720	01/17/1990 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	274	557			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 254, PAGE 25
199002220000 52360	02/22/1990 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	279	875		Bk Type:REAL Bk:250 Pg:33 Instr #:19890807000 211020	
199002230000 52890	02/23/1990 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	280	21			
199002280000 56520	02/28/1990 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GOODWINE, PAUL O. & JOAN	280	468			
199003160000 72710	03/16/1990 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WICK, RICHARD G. & NANCY	282	552			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 345, PAGE 69
199003160000 73110	03/16/1990 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	282	562			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 257, PAGE 738
199003160000 73230	03/16/1990 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	282	561			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 258, PAGE 84
199004050000 96180	04/05/1990 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DYE, SHERMAN CALVERT	286	35			